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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the
United Kingdom in the Week ended 18th May 1901, together with the Quantities Imported
in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves ...
Sheep and Lambs
Swine

Fresh Meat : —
Beef
Mutton ...
Pork ' ...

Salted or Preserved Meat : —
Bacon
Beef
Hams
Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise

Dairy Produce and Substitutes :
Butter ...
Margarine
Cheese

or fresh
than by salting

*Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums
* ., Cream
* „ Preserved, other kinds

„ Condensed
Effcrs ...•^feb0 •" •
Poultry and Game
Rabbits, dead (not tinned) ...

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :-
Wheat
Wheat, Meal and Flour...
Barley
Oats
Pease
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Raw : —
Apples ...
Apricots and Peaches ...
Bananas ...
Cherries ...
Currants ...
Gooseberries
Grapes ...
Lemons ...
Oninees ...
Pears
Plums
Strawberries
Unenumerated ...

Hay
Hops ...
Vegetables, Raw : —

Onions
Potatoes ...
Tomatoes
Unennmerated ...

fDried
: t Preserved by canning ...
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Bunches
Cwts.

Tons
Cwts.

Bush.
Cwts.

Valne £
Cwts.

»

Quantities.

1900.

7,183
3,429

83,876
55,391
11,085 .

105,525
5,362

38,675
5,092

10,062
17,533

48,448
15,235
27,557

1 106{
17,447

259,901
9,151
3,937

50,767

1,368,100
506,800
73,100

385,300
40,900

1,700
1,151,300

6,951
42

28,663
292

340
87

24,121
56,613

62
2,055
2,877

633

138,238
155,369

7,988
15,079

1901.

8.884
5,091

79,632
92,207

9,070

89,138
2,687

32,140
4,817

11,007
6,248

76,852
16,59 fi
28,186

114
16

15,407
338,178

22,008
4,089

45,048

1,179,600
.,435,400
269,100
439,100
38,200
50,200

709,200

13,650

56,888
153

137
260

30,471
136,022

51

281
3,065
1,033

166,396
230,723

4,923
12,292

662
5,471

* In 1900 these were not shown separately.
t Included with Vegetables Unenumerated prior to 1901.

-Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
May 20, 1901.

A. J. WOOD.


