ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 18th May 1901, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

								Quantities.	
			_					1900.	1901.
Animals livin	g :						;		
Oxen, B	ulls, Cov		l Calve	es	•••	•••	Number	7,183	8,884
Sheep ar	id Lamb	S		• • •	• • •		,,	3,429	5,091
Swine					•••		1,	—	
Fresh Meat :-	_						1 -		
\mathbf{Beef}	• • •		•••	• • •	•••	• • •	Cwts.	83,876	79,632
Mutton	•••		•••	• • •	•••	• • •	,,	55,391	92,207
Pork		· · · ·	• • •	• • •	•••	•••	29	11,085	9,070
Salted or Pre	served I	Meat:-					-	*****	00 1'0
Bacon	•••	• • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	, ,,	105,525	89,138
Beef		• • •	•••	• • •	•••	• • •	11	5,362	2,687
Hams		• • •	•••	• • •	•••	• • • •	"	38,675	32,140
Pork		 4ad aa	itadia.	···	•••	• • • •	17	$\begin{matrix} 5,092 \\ 10,662 \end{matrix}$	4,817
Meat un						•••	"		11,60
Meat, pi					switting	•••	,,	17,533	6,24
Dairy Produc			es:	-				48,448	76,85
		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	15,235	
Margari Chassa		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,		16,596 28 186
Cheese *Milk, F1		···	··· r drum	•••	•••	•••	17	27,557	28,180
* ′^-	•				•••	•••	"	106	114
* ,, CI	reserved,	 other	binda	•••	•••	•••	33	(100)	114
" "	ndens e d			•••	•••	•••	**	17,447	15,40
77			•••	•••	•••	• • •	Great Hundred	259,901	338,178
Eggs Poultry and (•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	9,151	22,008
Rabbits, dead			•••	•••	•••	• • •	Cwts.	3,937	4,089
Lard		ппеа	•••	•••	•••	•••	1	50,767	45,048
Corn, Grain,		nd Flo		•••	•••	•••	"	00,101	10,040
Wheat				•				1,368,100	1,179,600
Wheat,	Meal and	i Flou	r	•••	•••		11	506,800	.,435,400
Barley		•••	•••		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		"	73,100	269,100
Oats			•••		•••		,,	385,300	439,100
Pease		• • •				•••	,,	40,900	38,200
Beans		•••			•••		,,,	1,700	50,200
Maize o				•••	•••	•••	,,	1,151,300	709,200
Fruit, Raw :-							} "	' '	,
Apples							,,	6,951	13,650
Apricots							,,	42	-
Bananas			•••	•••	•••		Bunches	28,663	56,88 8
Cherries				•••	•••		Cwts.	292	158
Currants	3						,,		
Goosebe	rries	• • •	• • •		•••		"	340	137
Grapes	•••		•••	•••			11	87	269
Lemons		• • •	•••	• • •	•••	•••	,,	24,121	30,471
Oranges			•••				,,,	56,613	136,022
Pears	•••			• • •			,,	··	51
Plums		• • •	• • •	•	•••		,,	-	
Strawber		• • •	•••	• • •	• • •	• • •	1)	62	·
Unenum	erated	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	22	2,055	281
Hay	• • •	• • •	• • •	•••	•••	• • •	Tons	2,877	3,063
	_	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	633	1,033
Hops	law :								•
Hops Vegetables, I		•••	•••	•••	• • •	• • •	Bush.	138,238	166,396
Hops Vegetables, I Onions	•••				• • •	•••	Cwts.	155,369	230,723
Hops Vegetables, I Onions Potatoes	3	• • •					1	# 000	1 000
Hops Vegetables, I Onions Potatoes Tomatoe	8 es	•••		• • •	***			7,988	
Hops Vegetables, I Onions Potatoes Tomatoe Unenum	8 es		•••	•••	•••	• • • •	Value £	7,988 15,079	4,923 12,292
Hops Vegetables, I Onions Potatoes Tomatoe	s es erated 	 		•••	***		Value £ Cwts.	7,988 15,079	

^{*} In 1900 these were not shown separately.

A J WOOD

[†] Included with Vegetables Unenumerated prior to 1901.

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, May 20, 1901.